

Port of Bremerton
5650 Imperial Way Roof Replacement & Facility Improvements; Project # 04-22-40003
Bid Opening
December 7, 2021 @ 1:00 PM

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	SALES TAX	TOTAL (BASE BID + TAX)
A-1 Roofing	\$ 282,850.00	\$ 24,456.50	\$ 307,306.50
Contractors Roof Service	\$ 181,985.65	\$ 16,378.71	\$ 198,364.36
D & D Construction	\$ 202,890.00	\$ 18,260.10	\$ 221,150.10
American Guarenteed Roofing	\$ 248,750.00	\$ 22,387.50	\$ 271,137.50
Oak Hills Construction	\$ 277,869.00	\$ 25,008.00	\$ 302,877.00
Vitan Construction	\$ 247,061.48	\$ 22,235.53	\$ 269,297.01
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -
			\$ -

Vertical line on the left side of the page.

|